
Discipline EventDate EventName Horse Rider Class Grade Place
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGIC Natalie Miller Advanced 5A 30-39 ADV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games WILDE LOVE Keighley Leeson Advanced 5A 40-49 ADV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games PRINCESS CINDRELLA Brigitte Bennett Advanced 5A 40-49 ADV 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games DINO Caroline Hager Advanced 5A 50-59 ADV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games REGAL DON RICO Jane Carcary Advanced 5A 60-69 ADV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGIC Natalie Miller Advanced 5B 30-39 ADV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games WILDE LOVE Keighley Leeson Advanced 5B 40-49 ADV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games PRINCESS CINDRELLA Brigitte Bennett Advanced 5B 40-49 ADV 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games DINO Caroline Hager Advanced 5B 50-59 ADV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games REGAL DON RICO Jane Carcary Advanced 5B 60-69 ADV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Gillian Butler Elementary 3A 40-49 ELEM 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games KAZIMIR Kate Farmer Elementary 3A 40-49 ELEM 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MAYFIELD PARISZ Kylie Shearer Elementary 3A 50-59 ELEM 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo Elementary 3A 50-59 ELEM 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games EMU GULLY BLACK WATTLE Wendy Palmer Elementary 3A 50-59 ELEM 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games IVY BANK CHAMPAGNE Trudy Seefeld Elementary 3A 50-59 ELEM 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games OMEGA STAR Vivien Higgins Elementary 3A 60-69 ELEM 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ALFIE Vivienne Lander Elementary 3A 70+ ELEM 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Gillian Butler Elementary 3B 40-49 ELEM 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games KAZIMIR Kate Farmer Elementary 3B 40-49 ELEM 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MAYFIELD PARISZ Kylie Shearer Elementary 3B 50-59 ELEM 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games EMU GULLY BLACK WATTLE Wendy Palmer Elementary 3B 50-59 ELEM 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo Elementary 3B 50-59 ELEM 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games OMEGA STAR Vivien Higgins Elementary 3B 60-69 ELEM 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ALFIE Vivienne Lander Elementary 3B 70+ ELEM 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve Grand Prix 30-39 FEI 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games DAVINCI L Lee Muir-clarke Grand Prix 50-59 FEI 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games FAIRBANKS JADORE Russell Davidson Intermediate 1 70+ FEI 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve Intermediate 11 30-39 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games DAVINCI L Lee Muir-clarke Intermediate 11 50-59 FEI 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games Larundel Gianni Nichole Aird Intermediate A 40-49 FEI 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games FAIRBANKS RUSTY Russell Davidson Intermediate A 70+ FEI 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games Larundel Gianni Intermediate B 40-49 FEI 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Victoria Hawthorne Medium 4A 30-39 MED 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGIC Nnatalie Miller Medium 4A 30-39 MED 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games GLENWOOD PARK FFANCIPANTS Racheal Spring Medium 4A 40-49 MED 1



Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games PRINCESS CINDRELLA Brigitte Bennett Medium 4A 40-49 MED 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games JINGLE JANGLE Melinda Buker Medium 4A 50-59 MED 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games EMU GULLY BLACK WATTLE Wendy Palmer Medium 4A 50-59 MED 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games STONEFOX GLADIATOR Julianne Tetlow Medium 4A 60-69 MED 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games GABANNA Vicky Hansen Medium 4A 60-69 MED 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games WORIANDA Tanya Evans Medium 4A 60-69 MED 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ALFIE Vivienne Lander Medium 4A 70+ MED 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Victoria Hawthorne Medium 4B 30-39 MED 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGIC Natalie Miller Medium 4B 30-39 MED 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games GLENWOOD PARK FFANCIPANTS Racheal Spring Medium 4B 40-49 MED 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games PRINCESS CINDRELLA Brigitte Bennett Medium 4B 40-49 MED 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games JINGLE JANGLE Melinda Buker Medium 4B 50-59 MED 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games EMU GULLY BLACK WATTLE Wendy Palmer Medium 4B 50-59 MED 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games STONEFOX GLADIATOR Julianne Tetlow Medium 4B 60-69 MED 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games GABANNA Vicky Hansen Medium 4B 60-69 MED 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games WORIANDA Tanya Evans Medium 4B 60-69 MED 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ALFIE Vivienne Lander Medium 4B 70+ MED 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games BLOOD OF VALYRIA Stacy Tann Novice 2A 30-39 NOV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games KAZIMIR Kate Farmer Novice 2A 40-49 NOV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MONTANGO LODGE COMET Anne-marie Lasserre Novice 2A 40-49 NOV 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ADRIK H Belinda Mcdonnell Novice 2A 40-49 NOV 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games RACHEM GARLAND Jo Clark Novice 2A 40-49 NOV 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ANDELAIN SPARTACUS Kelly Tombs Novice 2A 40-49 NOV 5
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games WFW AAREION Kelly Tombs Novice 2A 40-49 NOV 6
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games CERA CONQUEST Brooke Neville Novice 2A 40-49 NOV 7
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MAJOR PALISADE Jo Clark Novice 2A 40-49 NOV 8
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse van rensburg Novice 2A 50-59 NOV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MAYFIELD PARISZ Kylie Shearer Novice 2A 50-59 NOV 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MAIVE KEEVA WELSHMAN Kate O'sullivan Novice 2A 50-59 NOV 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ZUBRI Jessica Merlo Novice 2A 50-59 NOV 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games HOLLANDS BEND FUTURE FUN Melinda Dale Novice 2A 60-69 NOV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games BLOOD OF VALYRIA Stacy Tann Novice 2B 30-39 NOV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MONTANGO LODGE COMET Anne-marie Lasserre Novice 2B 40-49 NOV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games KAZIMIR Kate Farmer Novice 2B 40-49 NOV 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games RACHEM GARLAND Jo Clark Novice 2B 40-49 NOV 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games WFW AAREION Kelly Tombs Novice 2B 40-49 NOV 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ADRIK H Belinda Mcdonnell Novice 2B 40-49 NOV 5



Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ANDELAIN SPARTACUS Kelly Tombs Novice 2B 40-49 NOV 6
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games CERA CONQUEST Brooke Neville Novice 2B 40-49 NOV 6
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MAJOR PALISADE Jo Clark Novice 2B 40-49 NOV 8
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse van rensburg Novice 2B 50-59 NOV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MAYFIELD PARISZ Kylie Shearer Novice 2B 50-59 NOV 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MAIVE KEEVA WELSHMAN Kate O'sullivan Novice 2B 50-59 NOV 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ZUBRI Jessica Merlo Novice 2B 50-59 NOV 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games HOLLANDS BEND FUTURE FUN Melinda Dale Novice 2B 60-69 NOV 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ROSETHORN LADYBIRD Karli Colman Preliminary 1A 30-39 PRE 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games BLOOD OF VALYRIA Stacy Tann Preliminary 1A 30-39 PRE 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games BLUEBIRD Rachel Lornie Preliminary 1A 40-49 PRE 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MARILYN MONROE GGM Nicole Lowson Preliminary 1A 40-49 PRE 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ANDELAIN SPARTACUS Kelly Tombs Preliminary 1A 40-49 PRE 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games WFW AAREION Kelly Tombs Preliminary 1A 40-49 PRE 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL Racheal Spring Preliminary 1A 40-49 PRE 5
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse van rensburg Preliminary 1A 50-59 PRE 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games QS CHARLESTON Tracey Goss Preliminary 1A 50-59 PRE 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI Donna Gee Preliminary 1A 50-59 PRE 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games GLENGARRY CAMELOT Jena Lea Preliminary 1A 50-59 PRE 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games JUST ROC Deborah Eggersdorff Preliminary 1A 50-59 PRE 5
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games TAMBOLEE Nancy Reinke Preliminary 1A 70+ PRE 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games SAROVA ALABAMA Gabrielle Veitch Preliminary 1A 70+ PRE 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games BLOOD OF VALYRIA Stacy Tann Preliminary 1B 30-39 PRE 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ROSETHORN LADYBIRD Karli Colman Preliminary 1B 30-39 PRE 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games BLUEBIRD Rachel Lornie Preliminary 1B 40-49 PRE 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL Racheal Spring Preliminary 1B 40-49 PRE 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games WFW AAREION Kelly Tombs Preliminary 1B 40-49 PRE 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ANDELAIN SPARTACUS Kelly Tombs Preliminary 1B 40-49 PRE 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse van rensburg Preliminary 1B 50-59 PRE 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI Donna Gee Preliminary 1B 50-59 PRE 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games QS CHARLESTON Tracey Goss Preliminary 1B 50-59 PRE 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games GLENGARRY CAMELOT Jena Lea Preliminary 1B 50-59 PRE 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games JUST ROC Deborah Eggersdorff Preliminary 1B 50-59 PRE 5
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games TAMBOLEE Nancy Reinke Preliminary 1B 70+ PRE 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games SAROVA ALABAMA Gabrielle Veitch Preliminary 1B 70+ PRE 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games AL DENNY RIGATONI Carly jade Oliver Prep A 30-39 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games DAVROL DASANI Nichole Aird Prep A 40-49 1



Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games FARLEIGH FIREFLY Olivia Pennisi Prep A 40-49 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games AMBY HILLS GOLDEN ERA Ruth Lennon Prep A 40-49 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ELABORATE Jo Clark Prep A 40-49 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games BOMBARDING Mardi Stevenson Prep A 50-59 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games LLOYD Gabrielle Veitch Prep A 70+ 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games AL DENNY RIGATONI Carly jade Oliver Prep B 30-39 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games DAVROL DASANI Nichole Aird Prep B 40-49 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games AMBY HILLS GOLDEN ERA Ruth Lennon Prep B 40-49 2
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games FARLEIGH FIREFLY Olivia Pennisi Prep B 40-49 3
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games ELABORATE Jo Clark Prep B 40-49 4
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games BOMBARDING Mardi Stevenson Prep B 50-59 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games LLOYD Gabrielle Veitch Prep B 70+ 1
Dressage 12/11/2022 2022 Pan Pacific Masters Games FAIRBANKS JADORE Russell Davidson Prix St George 70+ FEI 1


